Team Schedule

¢ Boys Varsity Cross Country
8/27/2022 to 11/27/2022

Canton JunioriSenior High School Robert Rockwell 7@//01‘%

139 E Main St
Canton, PA 17724

School Phone: 570-673-5134
Fax: 570-673-3680
brockwell@canton.ki2.pa.us

Cross Country
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 09/03/22 OPEN (at Lock Haven Invite) Away TBA
Tuesday 09/13/22 OPEN (Home with Wellsboro and Sayre) Home 4:30 PM
Friday 09/16/22 OPEN (at Wyalusing Invite) Away TBA
Tuesday 09/20/22 Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/27/122 OPEN (at Troy with Wyalusing) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/01/22  OPEN (at Bloomsburg !nvite) Away TBA
Tuesday 10/04/22  OPEN (at Sullivan County with Towanda) Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 10/11/22  OPEN (at Mansfield with CV and Athens) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/15/22 OPEN (Coaches CC Invite at NEB) Away TBA
Thursday 10/27/22  OPEN (District Cross Country meet at Away TBA
Bloomsburg)
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